

Photography and Film Release Form

I grant consent for my child, to have his or her picture taken or to be filmed by En Fuego Kids or its third party contractors and affiliates for use on the website and marketing materials. I hereby authorize the En Fuego Kids to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish or distribute photos taken for purposes of publicizing the En Fuego Sports League.

I grant consent for En Fuego Kids, its agents, representatives, and employees, the irrevocable and unrestricted right to use, reproduce, and publish photographs, images, or footage captured. This release encompasses various media, including advertising, promotion, editorial, and online content, and remains effective indefinitely unless otherwise specified. I understand that I will not receive compensation for the use of my images or footage and release En Fuego Kids from any liability arising from such use, including claims for invasion of privacy or defamation.

By agreeing below, I acknowledge that I am at least 18 years old or the legal guardian of the individual named above, with the authority to grant the rights outlined in this release.